Age Range:

Height
Build
Hair

Eyes

YEAR

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

~

MONIQUE GAYEBRIELLE KERR

25-35

168cm
Athletic
Orange/Red

Blue/Grey

DISCIPLINE

Acting for Stage: Shakespeare
and Contemporary

Acting For Screen

Intimacy Training

Body-Voice Activation with text
Stage Combat

Dance (Tap)

Dance (Jazz)

Contemporary Dance for
Musical Theatre

Vocal Technique

Music Theatre Performance

Acting for Stage: Shakespeare

CMT MANAGEMENT
ABM: B2 069 B30 957

P (03) 2090 7744
info@crmtalent.com.au
cmialent.com.au

Ethnicity Caucasian

Dress Size 8-10

Suit Size 8

Shoe Size 8.5-9

Vocal Range Eb3 - Bb5

(if applicable)
SCHOOL TEACHER
Federation University Arts ~ Kim Durban

Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts

Nell Feeney

Melanie Beddie

Margaret Mills

Charlie Mycroft

Eden Read/ Jordan Pollard

Eden Read/ Jenny Patrone

Jillian Smith

Pip Grummet

Emma Clair Ford

Dr. Ross Hall



2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

and Contemporary

Acting for Screen

Vocal Technique

Music Theatre Performance
Body-Voice: Shakespeare
Activation

Body-Voice: Accents
Commedia Dell'Arte
Dance (Ballet)

Dance (Tap)

Dance (Jazz)

Suzuki Method

Acting

Body-Voice: Activating Text
Vocal Technique
Movement (Alexander
Technique, Laban)

Music Theatre Performance
Dance (Jazz)

Dance (Jazz)

Dance (Ballet)

Aerial Silks

Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Federation University Arts
Academy

Castlemaine Circus Inc.

FILM & TELEVISION CREDITS (Films, Television Series, Short Films)

YEAR

PROJECT TITLE ROLE

DIRECTOR

Karen Davitt, Melanie

Beddie

Jason Wasley

Pip Grummet

Julianne Everleigh

Julianne Everleigh

Scott Middleton

Ross Hannaford

Eden Read

Eden Read

Scott Middleton

Richard Lawton

Julianne Everleigh

Sharon Turley

Leo Canales

Pip Grummet

Teresa Colantuono, Eden

Read

Teresa Colantuono, Eden
Read
Brittany Paige

Nichola Hall

PRODUCER



2023

2022

2018

2013

2007

2007

Midnight Sun - RVG
(Music Video)

Sweet Connection -
Elizabeth (Music
Video)

On Your Corner
(Music Video)

Runaway Sailors,
Stay at home Wives
(Music Video)

H20 Just Add Water

As the Bell Rings

COMMERCIAL CREDITS (TVCs, Stills)

YEAR

2023

2021

PROJECT TITLE

McCain Pub Style
Chips

Bendigo : City of
Gastronomy

Featured Extra

Date (Featured)

Girlfriend

Wife

Extra

Extra

ROLE

Girlfriend in Couple
(Featured)

Waitress (Extra)

THEATRICAL CREDITS (Theatre, Musical Theatre, Comedy etc.)

YEAR

2022

2022

2022

2021

PROJECT TITLE

Into The Woods

Exquisite Corpse

Close Encounters of
the Murderous Kind

Zoe Becomes a
Comet

ROLE

Witch

(Various) Self devised
cabaret

Alexander Graham
Bell

Zoe

Oscar O’'Shea

Nick McKinlay

Isaebella Doherty

Isaebella Doherty

Collin Budds &
Jeffery Walker

David McDonald

DIRECTOR

Will Horne

Miles Bennet &
Keiran
Watson-Bonnice

DIRECTOR

Alister Smith
M. Dir. Trevor Jones

Laura Burzacott
M. Dir. Anthony
Crowley

Kaine Hansen &
Sabina Gerardi

Anthony Crowley
M. Dir. Shannon
Whitelock

Kasia Silva

Elizabeth

Skyscraper Stan

Tailor Birds

Jonathan M. Shiff

Disney Australia

PRODUCER

Selin Yaman

Victoria Together

PRODUCER
Federation

University Arts
Academy (FUAA)

FUAA

Sabina Gerardi

FUAA



2021

2019

2018

2010

2009

Metamorphoses

Bright Star

Sweeney Todd

25th Annual Putnam
County Spelling Bee

Little Shop of
Horrors

Zeus/Apollo/Erysicht
hon/’A'’/Henchman/E

nsemble

Alice Murphy

Fogg/Ensemble

Logainne
Schwartzandgrubeni
erre

Chiffon

VOICEOVER CREDITS (Advertisements, Animation etc.)

YEAR

PROJECT TITLE

ROLE

CORPORATE CREDITS (Video, stills, voice-over etc.)

YEAR

2021

Auslan

Marching Drumming
Guitar

Piano

Hula Hooping

Accents: Character Voice, RP, General American,

Southern American

PROJECT TITLE

Boom Power
Procurement Model

ROLE

100%

Ross Hall

Matt Sheehan
M. Dir. James Rigby

Matt Sheehan
M. Dir. Scott
Cameron

Matt Sheehan
M. Dir. Charles
Affleck

Matt Sheehan

M. Dir. Charles
Affleck

DIRECTOR

DIRECTOR

Tosh Szatow

LEVEL OF PROFICIENCY

Beginner

Beginner

Advanced (Rhythm)

Beginner
(Single) Beginner

Advanced

FUAA

Three's a Crowd

Three's a Crowd

Three's a Crowd

Three's a Crowd

PRODUCER

PRODUCER

Boom Power



Accents: Irish Beginner

Hospitality experience (Barista, bar work, table Advanced, silver service, 3 plate carry, Barista
service, kitchen hand, cashier)

Driver’s license Full, Automatic

SHOWREEL LINK: https://vimeo.com/794246439/ce0899004e



